PMIF series Porous Metal Products.
Continuous, particle-free gas
sampling, even in harsh extremes.
Indusmation LLC
Engg. & Marketing Off: 3837 Pine Valley Dr. Plano, TX 75025
Phone: 631-901-8857 Email: info@indusmation.com
Industrial process and emission control experts

Part Number
(CPN)
Sample Flow
Liters/Minute
Recommended/Max
A
Porous
Length
B
Overall
Length
C
Sample
Line Dia.
7610-1/2-6-XX-AB 76-10100-XXX 0.5/1 6" 10" 1/4"
7610-1/2-12-XX-AB 76-10200-XXX 1/2 12" 16" 3/4"
7610-1/2-24-XX-AB 76-10450-XXX 2/4 24" 28" 3/8"
7610-1/2-36-XX-AB 76-10650-XXX 3/6 36" 40" 3/8"
7610-1/2-48-XX-AB 76-10750-XXX 4/8 48" 52" 3/8"
7610-1/2-60-XX-AB 76-10850-XXX 5/10 60" 64" 3/8"
7610-1/2-72-XX-AB 76-10951-XXX 6/12 72" 76" 3/8"
Examples: 7610-1/2-24-0.5-AB – filter 1/2" ID x 24" porous length, 0.5 micrometer, 316L SS/316 SS.
7610-1/2-12-2-MB – filter 1/2" ID x 12" porous length, 2 micrometer, Hastelloy® X/316 SS.
Model 76-11IF – Filter with Eductor
Specifications
• Materials of Construction

Sample Flow
Liters/Minute
Recommended/Max
A
Porous
Length
B C
Sample
Line Dia.
L
Length
Total
Run
Length
76-11-1/2-6-XX-(AB)F 7611100-XXX 0.5/1 6" 5" 1,4" 19.5" 2'
76-11-1/2-12-XX-(AB)F 7611200-XXX 1/2 12" 8" 1,4" 25.5"
76-11-1/2-24-XX-(AB)F 7611450-XXX 2/4 24" 14" 3/8" 37.5"
76-11-1/2-36-XX-(AB)F 7611650-XXX 3/6 36" 20" 3/8" 49.5"
76-11-1/2-48-XX-(AB)F 7611750-XXX 4/8 48" 26" 3/8" 61.5"
76-11-1/2-60-XX-(AB)F 7611850-XXX 5/10 60" 32" 3/8" 73.5"
76-11-1/2-72-XX-(AB)F 7611951-XXX 6/12 72" 38" 3/8" 85.5"
Examples: 7611-1/2-24-2-(AB)F – external system 1/2" ID x 24" porous length, 2
micrometer, 316L SS/316 SS/300 SS.
7611-1/2-12-0.5-(MB)F – external system 1/2" ID x 1/2" porous length, 0.5 micrometer,
Hastelloy® X/316 SS/300 SS.

Liters/Minute
Recommended/Max
F
Flange
Size
A
Porous
Length
B C
Sample
Line Dia.
D Total
Run
Length
76-14-4-1/2-6-XX-(AB)FD 0.5/1 4" 6" 6.5" 1/4" 30.5"
76-14-4-1/2-12-XX-(AB)FD 1/2 4" 12" 9.5" 1/4" 36.5"
76-14-4-1/2-24-XX-(AB)FD 2/4 4" 24" 15.5" 3/8" 48.5"
76-14-4-1/2-36-XX-(AB)FD 3/6 4" 36" 21.5" 3/8" 60.5" 10'
76-14-4-1/2-48-XX-(AB)FD 4/8 4" 48" 27.5" 3/8" 72.5" 12'
76-14-4-1/2-60-XX-(AB)FD 5/10 4" 60" 33.5" 3/8" 84.5" 14'
76-14-4-1/2-72-XX-(AB)FD 6/12 4" 72" 39.5" 3/8" 96.5" 16'
Examples: 76-14-6-1/2-24-0.5-(KB)FD – Flange-mounted system with 6" mounting
flange, 1/2" ID, 24" porous length, 0.5 micrometer, Inconel® 600/316 SS/300 SS/304
SS. 7614-6-1/2-48-0.5-(MB)FD – Flange-mounted system with 6" mounting flange, 1/2"
ID, 48" porous length, 0.5 micrometer, Hastelloy® X/316 SS/300 SS/304 SS.